
1 Term Time Only

 
Oadby Glebe Road
Oadby Waitrose
Great Glen Bindley Lane
Kibworth Beauchamp The Square
Market Harborough Market Hall

SX3 1

0728
0733
0741
0751
0808

SX3 Oadby to Market Harborough

via Great Glen and Kibworth - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Monday to Friday - Market Harborough Market Hall


	Monday to Friday - Market Harborough Market Hall

