via Great Glen and Kibworth - Valid from Monday, April 12, 2021 to Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Monday to Friday - Market Harborough Market Hall

	SX3 1
Oadby Glebe Road	0728
Oadby Waitrose	0733
Great Glen Bindley Lane	0741
Kibworth Beauchamp The Square	0751
Market Harborough Market Hall	0808

¹ Term Time Only